Air Transport Movements September 2019(a)(b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

EU (c)

Other International

Domestic

Table 5

Total

EU
Intern-
ational

18,287
17,390
4,618
8,413
13,820
1,479

64,007

830

121
1,659

29
6,774

514
4,811

1,082
875

4,176
5,142
531
2,640
463
196
190

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

17,086
17,206
4,615
8,274
13,565
1,479

62,225

753

120
1,479

6,028

390
4,258

687
568

3,741
5,018
393
2,351
463
170
187

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

17,086
17,160
4,615
8,131
13,191
1,479

61,662

752

120
1,392

5911

390
4,258

687
567

2,604
4,930
393
2,328
434
170
187

<--- Charter --->

Pass-
All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft

1,201 1,201
184 92
3 3
139 139
255 245
1,782 1,680
77 77
1 1
180 180
29 29
746 744
124 124
553 553
395 395
307 305
4 4
435 376
124 124
138 138
289 286
26 26
3 3

Total

Other
Intern-
ational

5,556
18,613
750
1,297
1,654
10

27,880

2,861

964
397

17
376

143
79

291
1,059
17
709
33
264
10

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

5,209
18,602
750
1,273
1,597
10

27,441

405

242
1,038

647
29

10

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

5,209
18,526
750
1,257
1,310
10

27,062

405

100
1,038

645

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircaraft

347
11

24
57

439

2,456

165
397
15
54

84
65

49
21
17
62

264

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

347
11

24
51

433

2,422

163
397
15
54

84
62

41
21
17
62

252

Total

Dom-
estic

2,273
3,428
1,546
813
1,165
406

9,631

2,971
112
2,803
2,604
156

1,725

21
1,059
94
407
127
103
1,205
5,341
812
4,055

145
1,051
194
1,033
978
756

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

2,252
3,428
1,546
812
987
406

9,431

2,521
112
2,801
2,600
156

1,721

20
1,004
94
405
125
94
1,199
5,337
771
4,045

138
1,009
194
1,033
976
756

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

2,252
3,428
1,546
812
940
406

9,384

2,477
112
2,801
2,317
156

1,688

20
1,004
94
405
125
94
563
5,018
771
4,024

138
1,009
194
979
973
698

<--- Charter --->

Pass-

All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft
21 21
1 1
178 1
200 23
450 390
2 2

4 4

2 2

4 -

1 1
55 55
2 2

2 2

9 9

6 5

4 -
41 -
10 10
1 1

7 7
42 2
2 2



< EU (c) > < Other International > < Domestic >

Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter --->
EU Pass- Pass- Other Pass- Pass- Pass- Pass-
Intern- All enger All enger Intern- All enger All enger Dom- All enger All enger
ational  Aircaraft Aircarft  Aircaraft Aircarft ational Aircaraft Aircarft  Aircaraft Aircarft estic  Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft
Other UK Airports

LEEDS BRADFORD 2,589 2,552 2,552 37 37 101 94 94 7 7 491 490 490 1 1
LERWICK (TINGWALL) - - - - - - - - - - 94 94 94 - -
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 2,273 2,258 2,258 15 4 115 114 114 1 - 658 649 649 9 8
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) - - - - - - - - - - 274 274 274 - -
LYDD 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -
MANCHESTER 12,292 11,082 11,049 1,210 1,208 3,749 3,422 3,422 327 327 2,938 2,932 2,915 6 6
NEWCASTLE 2,588 2,545 2,545 43 12 369 362 362 7 7 1,121 1,113 1,113 8 6
NEWQUAY 116 116 116 - - - - - - - 683 683 683 - -
NORWICH 344 254 254 90 90 848 - - 848 848 554 553 553 1 1
SCATSTA - - - - - 234 - - 234 234 113 - - 113 113
SUMBURGH - - - - - 430 - - 430 430 831 603 603 228 228
SHOREHAM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 855 830 830 25 25 - - - - - 1,985 1,985 1,985 - -
STORNOWAY - - - - - - - - - - 482 482 482 - -
DURHAM TEES VALLEY 168 161 161 7 7 - - - - - 146 146 146 - -
TIREE - - - - - - - - - - 137 137 137 - -
WICK JOHN O GROATS - - - - - - - - - - 118 118 118 - -
Total Other UK Airports 51,263 46,404 44,888 4,859 4,749 13,148 7,579 7,392 5,569 5501 38,380 37,370 35,902 1,010 857
Total All Reporting UK Airports 115,270 108,629 106,550 6,641 6,429 41,028 35,020 34,454 6,008 5934 48,011 46,801 45,286 1,210 880

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY - - - - - - - - - - 419 419 418 - -
GUERNSEY 16 10 10 6 6 1 1 1 - - 2,127 1,956 1,955 171 23
ISLE OF MAN 110 102 102 8 8 - - - - - 1,049 1,004 1,004 45 -
JERSEY 95 57 57 38 38 6 2 2 4 4 2,221 2,195 2,153 26 10
Total Non UK Reporting Airports 221 169 169 52 52 7 3 3 4 4 5,816 5,574 5,530 242 33

Notes

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations.
(b) Domestic Traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure. The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.
(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.



